
NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S1, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
IME511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
BMI511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S1;
08BCEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
CUS411
S
Groups:
07BCAC
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BSMN
S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff: Evi
Amupolo
; Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
ITM111
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BOEN
S1;
07BPMN
S1;
07BTRN
S1
Staff:
DAVID,
KN;
HAMUP
OLO, N
Rooms:
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80);
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
PLU411
S
Groups:
06DTVM
S1;
07BHR
M S1
Staff:
PLU
411S
Room:
Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
PLU411S
Groups:
07BCJP S1;
07BCOR S1;
07BECO S1;
07BGAC S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BPMN S1;
07BSAM S1;
07BSMN S1
Room: Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
ITM111S
Groups:
04CIPM;
07BBMA S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BOEN S1;
07BORR S1;
07BTRN S1
Staff:
HAMUPOLO
, N
Room: A15/
1/304 (84)

Module:
IME511S
Groups:
07BAIF S5;
07BHRM S1
Room: A15/2/
404 (70)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S1, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
PLU411
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S1;
07BNRS
S1
Room:
Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
BOP511
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff:
Odilo
Sikopo
Rooms:
A15/1/
304 (84);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
IME511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
BMI511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S1;
08BCEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
CUS411
S
Groups:
07BCAC
S1;
07BHOR
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BSMN
S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff: Evi
Amupolo
; Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
ITM111
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BOEN
S1;
07BPMN
S1;
07BTRN
S1
Staff:
DAVID,
KN;
HAMUP
OLO, N
Rooms:
A15/G/
207-221
(170);
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
BMI511S
Groups:
07BECO S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BMAK S1
Rooms: A15/
1/302 (55);
D4/G/AUD S
(152)

Module:
BOP511S
Groups:
07BBIA S3;
07BCOR S3;
07BHRM S1
Room: A15/
1/302 (55)

Module:
CUS411S
Groups:
07BAEN S1;
07BCMM S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BPMN S1;
07BSAM S1
Staff: Andreas
Kalimbo; Petra
Sabatha;
Ronald Karon
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module:
TDP711S
Group:
07BHRM S1
Room: A15/1/
312 (55)T
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S1, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
BMI511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S1;
08BCEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
PLU411
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S1;
07BNRS
S1
Room:
Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
BOP511
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff:
Odilo
Sikopo
Rooms:
A15/1/
304 (84);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
IME511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
IME511S
Groups:
07BAIF S5;
07BHRM S1
Room: A15/2/
404 (70)

Module:
PLU411S
Groups:
04CIPM;
07BCJP S1;
07BCOR S1;
07BECO S1;
07BGAC S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BPMN S1;
07BSAM S1;
07BSMN S1
Room: Ms
Teams
(Online)

08:00pm-09:
15pm
Module:
ITM111S
Groups:
04CIPM;
07BBMA S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BOEN S1;
07BORR S1;
07BTRN S1
Staff:
HAMUPOLO
, N
Room: A15/
1/304 (84)
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Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
IME511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
BMI511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S1;
08BCEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
BOP511
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff:
Odilo
Sikopo
Rooms:
A15/1/
304 (84);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
BOP511S
Groups:
07BBIA S3;
07BCOR S3;
07BHRM S1
Room: A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
CUS411S
Groups:
07BAEN S1;
07BCMM S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BPMN S1;
07BSAM S1
Staff:
Andreas
Kalimbo;
Petra
Sabatha;
Ronald
Karon
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module:
BMI511S
Groups:
07BECO S1;
07BHRM S1;
07BMAK S1
Rooms: A15/1/
302 (55); D4/G/
AUD S (152)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S1, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
CUS411
S
Groups:
07BCAC
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BSMN
S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff: Evi
Amupolo
; Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
ITM111
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BOEN
S1;
07BPMN
S1;
07BTRN
S1
Staff:
DAVID,
KN;
HAMUP
OLO, N
Rooms:
A15/G/
207-221
(170);
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
TDP711S
Group:
07BHRM S1
Room: A15/
1/312 (55)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S1, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
BOP511
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff:
Odilo
Sikopo
Rooms:
A15/1/
304 (84);
D4/1/1.
26  (CLR
B) (80)

Module:
CUS411
S
Groups:
07BCAC
S1;
07BHOR
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BSMN
S1;
07MARB
S1
Staff: Evi
Amupolo
; Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
ITM111
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S1;
07BHR
M S1;
07BOEN
S1;
07BPMN
S1;
07BTRN
S1
Staff:
DAVID,
KN;
HAMUP
OLO, N
Rooms:
D4/2/2.
42  (CLR
C) (80);
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
PLU411
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S1;
07BNRS
S1
Room:
Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
BOP511
S
Group:
07BHR
M S1
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S3, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
LAL111
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S3
Staff:
VAN
ZYL,
MARGA
RETHA
Room:
MYNUS
T
(Online0

Module:
PMI511
S
Groups:
06DIPS
S1;
07BECO
S1;
07BENT
S1;
07BHR
M S3;
07BLAN
S1;
07BSMN
S3;
08BOPS
S1
Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
BBS111
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BTRA
S3
Staff:
MWAHI,
EM
Room:
D4/G/
AUD S
(152)

Module:
EAP511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BSMN
S3;
07BTRA
S3;
08BCEN
S1;
08BECE
S1;
08BEEP
S1;
08BEET
S1;
08BEME
S1;
08BEMT
S1;
08BIND
S1;
08BME
G S1
Rooms:
E3/2/088
(40);
F63 (29);
G57 (34)

Module:
LAL111S
Groups:
07BBIA S3;
07BHRM S3
Staff: VAN
ZYL,
MARGARET
HA
Room: D4/G/
AUD N (152)

Module:
PMI511S
Groups:
07BENT S1;
07BHRM S3;
07BPMN S1
Room: A15/
G/207-221
(170)

Module:
ETD711S
Group:
07BHRM S3
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
EAP511S
Groups:
07ARCB S3;
07BARC S3;
07BCJP S3;
07BCOR S3;
07BECO S3;
07BGAC S3;
07BHRM S3;
07BPMN S3;
07BSAM S3;
07BSMN S3;
07BTRA S3
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
MEP711S
Group:
07BHRM S3
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

M
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S3, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
EAP511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BSMN
S3;
07BTRA
S3;
08BCEN
S1;
08BECE
S1;
08BEEP
S1;
08BEET
S1;
08BEME
S1;
08BEMT
S1;
08BIND
S1;
08BME
G S1
Room:
Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
OSB611
S
Group:
07BHR
M S3
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
PMI511
S
Groups:
06DIPS
S1;
07BECO
S1;
07BENT
S1;
07BHR
M S3;
07BLAN
S1;
07BSMN
S3;
08BOPS
S1
Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
LAL111
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S3
Staff:
VAN
ZYL,
MARGA
RETHA
Room:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

01:00pm-
02:00pm
Module:
BAC1100
Groups:
06DIPS
S3;
07BECO
S1;
07BHRM
S3;
07BSMN
S1;
07BTRA
S3;
08BOPS
S3
Staff: DR.
Z. VAN
DER
WALT
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
BBS111
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BTRA
S3
Staff:
MWAHI,
EM
Room:
D4/G/
AUD S
(152)

Module:
BBS111S
Groups:
07BHRM S3;
07BMAK S3;
07BPMN S3;
07BSMN S3
Staff:
KATANGOLO
, S
Room: D4/G/
AUD S (152)

Module:
OSB611S
Group:
07BHRM S3
Room: A15/
G/202 (54)

Module:
BAC1100
Groups:
07BBAD S1;
07BECO S1;
07BHRM S3;
07BOQS S3;
07BQTS S3;
07BSMN S1
Staff: DR. Z.
VAN DER
WALT
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S3, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
EAP511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BSMN
S3;
07BTRA
S3;
08BCEN
S1;
08BECE
S1;
08BEEP
S1;
08BEET
S1;
08BEME
S1;
08BEMT
S1;
08BIND
S1;
08BME
G S1
Room:
Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
OSB611
S
Group:
07BHR
M S3
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)

01:00pm-
02:00pm
Module:
BAC1100
Groups:
06DIPS
S3;
07BECO
S1;
07BHRM
S3;
07BSMN
S1;
07BTRA
S3;
08BOPS
S3
Staff: DR.
Z. VAN
DER
WALT
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
LAL111
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S3
Staff:
VAN
ZYL,
MARGA
RETHA
Room:
MYNUS
T
(Online0

Module:
PMI511
S
Groups:
06DIPS
S1;
07BECO
S1;
07BENT
S1;
07BHR
M S3;
07BLAN
S1;
07BSMN
S3;
08BOPS
S1
Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
EAP511S
Groups:
07ARCB S3;
07BARC S3;
07BCJP S3;
07BCOR S3;
07BECO S3;
07BGAC S3;
07BHRM S3;
07BPMN S3;
07BSAM S3;
07BSMN S3;
07BTRA S3
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
MEP711S
Group:
07BHRM S3
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
LAL111S
Groups:
07BBIA S3;
07BHRM S3
Staff: VAN
ZYL,
MARGARET
HA
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
PMI511S
Groups:
07BENT S1;
07BHRM S3;
07BPMN S1
Room: A15/G/
207-221 (170)
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Module:
OSB611S
Group:
07BHRM S3
Room: A15/G/
202 (54)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S3, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
BBS111
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BTRA
S3
Staff:
MWAHI,
EM
Room:
D4/G/
AUD S
(152)

Module:
PMI511
S
Groups:
06DIPS
S1;
07BECO
S1;
07BENT
S1;
07BHR
M S3;
07BLAN
S1;
07BSMN
S3;
08BOPS
S1
Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
LAL111
S
Groups:
07BBIA
S3;
07BHR
M S3
Staff:
VAN
ZYL,
MARGA
RETHA
Room:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

01:00pm-
02:00pm
Module:
BAC1100
Groups:
06DIPS
S3;
07BECO
S1;
07BHRM
S3;
07BSMN
S1;
07BTRA
S3;
08BOPS
S3
Staff: DR.
Z. VAN
DER
WALT
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
OSB611
S
Group:
07BHR
M S3
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
BAC1100
Groups:
07BBAD S1;
07BECO S1;
07BHRM S3;
07BOQS S3;
07BQTS S3;
07BSMN S1
Staff: DR. Z.
VAN DER
WALT
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
ETD711S
Group:
07BHRM S3
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
BBS111S
Groups:
07BHRM S3;
07BMAK S3;
07BPMN S3;
07BSMN S3
Room: D4/G/
AUD S (152)
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Module:
OSB611
S
Group:
07BHR
M S3
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S3, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
BBS111
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BTRA
S3
Staff:
MWAHI,
EM
Room:
D4/G/
AUD S
(152)

Module:
EAP511
S
Groups:
07BHR
M S3;
07BPSM
S3;
07BSMN
S3;
07BTRA
S3;
08BCEN
S1;
08BECE
S1;
08BEEP
S1;
08BEET
S1;
08BEME
S1;
08BEMT
S1;
08BIND
S1;
08BME
G S1
Room:
Ms
Teams
(Online)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S5, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
ICE712S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BBMA
S5;
07BECV
S5;
07BELL
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BMAK,
S5;
07BPEN
S5;
07BPMN
S5;
07BPSM
S5;
07BSMN
S5;
07BTRA
S5
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
MS
Teams
(TVET)

Module:
TDP711S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
ODC711
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
312 (55)

Module:
OPM611
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S3;
07BENT
S3;
07BHRM
S5;
07BOEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
CHR612
S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BCCS
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BSMN
S5
Room:
A15/G/
210 (90)

Module:
CHR612S
Groups:
07BAIF S5;
07BCCS S5;
07BHRM S5;
07BSMN S5;
08BOPS S5
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
PMG612S
Group:
07BHRM S5
Room: A15/G/
204 (101)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S5, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
CHR612
S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BCCS
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BSMN
S5
Room:
A15/G/
210 (90)

Module:
PMG612
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
TDP711S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
ICE712S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BBMA
S5;
07BECV
S5;
07BELL
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BMAK,
S5;
07BPEN
S5;
07BPMN
S5;
07BPSM
S3;
07BPSM
S5;
07BSMN
S5;
07BTRA
S5
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
MS
Teams
(TVET)

Module:
ODC711
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
312 (55)

Module:
OPM611
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S3;
07BENT
S3;
07BHRM
S5;
07BOEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
A15/2/
402 (55);
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
ODC711S
Group:
07BHRM S5
Room: A15/1/
312 (55)

Module:
ICE712S
Groups:
07BHRM S5;
07BPSM S5;
07BTRA S5
Room: Ms
Teams
(Online)

Module:
OPM611S
Groups:
07BBMA S3;
07BENT S3;
07BHRM S5
Room: A15/G/
203 (52)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S5, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
CHR612
S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BCCS
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BSMN
S5
Room:
A15/G/
210 (90)

Module:
PMG612
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
ICE712S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BBMA
S5;
07BECV
S5;
07BELL
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BMAK,
S5;
07BPEN
S5;
07BPMN
S5;
07BPSM
S5;
07BSMN
S5;
07BTRA
S5
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
MS
Teams
(TVET)

Module:
TDP711S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
PMG612S
Group:
07BHRM S5
Room: A15/G/
204 (101)

Module:
CHR612S
Groups: 07BAIF
S5; 07BCCS S5;
07BHRM S5;
07BSMN S5;
08BOPS S5
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S5, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
ODC711
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
312 (55)

Module:
OPM611
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S3;
07BENT
S3;
07BHRM
S5;
07BOEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
TDP711S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
ICE712S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BBMA
S5;
07BECV
S5;
07BELL
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BMAK,
S5;
07BPEN
S5;
07BPMN
S5;
07BPSM
S5;
07BSMN
S5;
07BTRA
S5
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
MS
Teams
(TVET)

Module:
PMG612
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

05:15pm-06:
30pm
Module:
ICE712S
Groups:
07BHRM S5;
07BPMN S5;
07BPSM S5;
07BTRA S5
Room:
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
OPM611S
Groups:
07BBMA S3;
07BENT S3;
07BHRM S5
Room: A15/G/
203 (52)

Module:
ODC711S
Group:
07BHRM S5
Room: A15/1/
312 (55)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BHRM S5, BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
PMG612
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
ODC711
S
Group:
07BHRM
S5
Room:
A15/1/
312 (55)

Module:
OPM611
S
Groups:
07BBMA
S3;
07BENT
S3;
07BHRM
S5;
07BOEN
S3
Rooms:
A15/1/
311 (70);
A15/2/
402 (55);
MYNUST
(Online0

Module:
CHR612
S
Groups:
07BAIF
S5;
07BCCS
S5;
07BHRM
S5;
07BSMN
S5
Room:
A15/G/
210 (90)
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